

Bid Results

W912P8-08-B-0059

Casting articulated Concrete Mattress, St. Francisville Casting Field, 2009 Contract.

1. Mississippi Lime Stone Co.	(APP LOW)	HUBZONE	\$6,649,175.00
2. Fordice Construction		HUBZONE	\$6,662,150.00

<b>ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION</b>	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-08-B-0059	2. DATE ISSUED 10 OCT 2008	3. DATE OPENED 12 NOV 2008	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE U.S. ARMY OF ENGINEERS, DISTRICT NOD P.O. BOX 60627 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 UNRESTRICTED	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)			
		SIGNATURE		DATE SIGNED	

5. PROJECT TITLE Casting articulated Concrete Mattress, St. Francisville Casting Field, 2009 Contract	<b>8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE</b> (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		<b>9. OFFERS</b>					
			NO. 1		NO. 2		NO. 3	
	<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR	A. OFFEROR Mississippi Lime Stone Co.		B. OFFEROR Fordice Construction		B. OFFEROR	
	<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P O . Box 252		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P O Box 1101		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED	<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Friars Point, MS 38613		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Vicksburg, MS 39181		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	Supplies/Services Articulated Concrete Mattress			---		---		---		---	
0001AA	Supplies/Services Casting Mattress FFP	70,000	Square	56.10	EXT 3,927,000.00	73.80	EXT 5,166,000.00	77.35	EXT 5,414,500.00		
0001AB	Supplies/Services Portland Cement	170,000	Hundred LBS	6.40	EXT 1,091,200.00	7.55	EXT 1,287,275.00	6.00	EXT 1,023,000.00		
0001AC	Supplies/Services	29,000	Cubic Feet	3.60	EXT 104,400.00	5.10	EXT 147,900.00	5.85	EXT 169,650.00		
0002	Supplies/Services Fill, Place and Remove Sandbags Option FFP			---		---		---		---	
0002AA	Supplies/Services Fill, Place and Remove Sandbags Option First 15,000 FFP	15,000	Each	4.10	EXT 61,500.00	2.40	EXT 36,000.00	2.75	EXT 41,250.00		
0002AB	Supplies/Services Fill, Place and Remove Sandbags Option All over 15,000 FFP	5,000	Each	4.10	EXT 20,500.00	2.40	EXT 12,000.00	2.75	EXT 13,750.00		
		TOTAL			5,204,600.00		6,649,175.00		6,662,150.00		